o Ll

'/ %’&\
T - By
%;V@i;)ﬁ)
ROLL NUMBER
< DESCRIPTION

4

/
[

il

MICROFILM DIVIDER

OMB/RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

SEN 2033 (2/83) M

A

N




p.

$on,

Schoo

0406
0406
0406
0409
0409
0409
0411
0416
0416

7
R .

Kelsch, Buohm, Porter, Renner

Cook, Tomnc

(Approved by the Deloyed Bills Committoo)
A concurront resolutfon urging Congress to encourage the individuals and
entities who received advance payments ftrom the
Band und their familios to makoe e¢very possible effort to
payments or to otherwieo provide componsation for the financial
incurred by the band mombors and theilr families
to lreland,

{

T A X T ™ ¥ T X

Introduced, first reading
Second reading, adopted
Recoeived from House
Introduced, first readling
Ssecond roading, eadopted
Returned to Housoe

Signod by Speakor

Stgned by Presldoent

Fited with Secrexary of State

members of the

fn preparation

Mandan
refund

losesces

for

their

High
the

trip

Ho1346
HJ1347
sJa1232
SU1246
sJtl247
By1390
HJ1431
$J1356
Hdl4o




