MICROFILM DIVIDER

OMB/RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION SFN 2053 (2/85) 5M



ROLL NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

307/

R3071

op. R. Kelsch, Buohm, Porter, Renner

Sen. Cook, Tomac

(Approved by the Delayed Bills Committee)

A concurrent resolution urging Congress to encourage the individuals and entities who received advance payments from the members of the Mandan High School Band and their families to make every possible effort to refund the payments or to otherwise provide compensation for the financial losses incurred by the band members and their families in preparation for their trip to Ireland.

0406 H	Introduced, first reading	HJ1346
0406 H	Second reading, adopted	H J 1 3 4 7
0406 9	Received from House	\$ 1 1 2 3 2
0409 S	Introduced, first reading	SJ1246
0409 \$	Second reading, adopted	\$11247
0409 H	Returned to House	н 1 1 3 9 0
0411 н	Signed by Speaker	н Ј 1 4 3 1
0416 8	Signed by President	S J 1 3 5 6
0416 H	Filed with Secretary of State	н ј 1 4 9 1